
Description

ASME
1.5 GPM @ 60 PSI

C

Standards

Colors / Finishes

P1427301, P1427302, P1427316, P1427349 - Shower Head
Specification

SHOWER HEAD 
• Single Setting rain shower head
• ABS construction 
• 6” Diameter face 
• Easy to clean rubber tips
• Standard 1/2” connection
• 1.5 GPM

P1427301

P1427301

P1427302
P1427316
P1427349

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel
PVD Satin Brass 
Matte Black

1/2 ”  14 NPT 

6”

2”


